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Sun Feb 20 11:19pm ET

JM Raw Conference

JM East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Covid Protocol 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 2515 2072 2922

The Replacements 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 11-3 2637 2182 3221

Deez Nutts 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2579 2501 3094

STRANGE Football 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 2479 2407 3108

Ball So Hard U 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-9 2229 2484 2630

JM West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Enigmas 9 5 0 0.643 7-1 9-5 2550 2358 3104

HBK Express 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2541 2387 2873

The Inevitable 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 2603 2589 2998

Team Refrigerator 85 2 12 0 0.143 2-6 2-12 1817 2526 2145

Bacdafucup 1 13 0 0.071 1-7 1-13 2338 2782 2906

Total Points
The Replacements 3221

STRANGE Football 3108

Enigmas 3104

Deez Nutts 3094

The Inevitable 2998

Covid Protocol 2922

Bacdafucup 2906

HBK Express 2873

Ball So Hard U 2630

Team Refrigerator 85 2145
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JM Smackdown Conference

JM North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Painted Platypus 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 2758 2423 3308

The Boondock Saints 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2470 2442 2913

War Machine 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2599 2669 3018

Falcons Riseup 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 2449 2508 2896

Mighty Melons 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 2051 2455 2346

JM South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Legion of Doom 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2795 2468 3255

FEAR ITSELF 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2415 2105 2928

Ghost-Face Killers 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2469 2501 3153

Cordovas 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 2496 2409 2940

AGAINST ALL ODDS 2 12 0 0.143 0-8 2-12 2237 2759 2650

Total Points
Painted Platypus 3308

Legion of Doom 3255

Ghost-Face Killers 3153

War Machine 3018

Cordovas 2940

FEAR ITSELF 2928

The Boondock Saints 2913

Falcons Riseup 2896

AGAINST ALL ODDS 2650

Mighty Melons 2346
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